FORM
07

Rev
08/15

2109

OPERATOR'S MONTHLY REPORT OF OPERATIONS

State of Colorado

Oil and Gas Conservation Commission
1120 Lincoln Street, Suite 801, Denver, Colorado 80203 Phone: (303) 894-2100 Fax: (303) 894-,

OGCC RECEPTION

Receive Date:
03/21/2018

™

Document Number:
401581413

OPERATOR INFORMATION

OGCC Operator Number: 200502
Name of Operator: 31 OPERATING

Contact Name and Telephone:

Address: 3021 RIDGE RD #156

City: ROCKWALL State:  TX

Zip:

75032

Name: Linda Gordon
Phone: (970) 629-1116 Fax: (970) 675-8558
Email: Icgordon1l@yahoo.com

OPERATOR COMMENTS AND SUBMITTAL

| hereby certify all statements made in this form are, to the best of my knowledge, true, correct, and complete.

Signed:

Title:  Production Reports

Date:

Print Name: Linda Gordon

3/21/2018 Email:

Icgordonl@yahoo.com

By checking this box, operator is requesting an updated Delinquent Report, AFTER the Form 7 has been processed

Operator Comments:

Monthly Report of Operations

Submitted Items Summary Totals:

Submitted: 124 In Process: 124
Total 124 In Process
No API # Well Name
Report Month: 12/2017
1 103-10253-00 FED #7-29
2 103-10902-00 AHU #18-23

Date Run: 3/21/2018 Doc [#401581413]

3 103-10237-00
4 103-10234-00
5103-11268-00
6 103-10295-00
7 103-10212-00
8 103-10296-00
9 103-10294-00
10 103-10231-00
11 103-10315-00
12 103-10216-00
13 103-10226-00
14 103-10223-00
15 103-10224-00
16 103-10221-00

ANT HILL #08-32
ANT HILL #12-33
ANT HILL #13-43
ANT HILL #18-41
ANT HILL #18-42
ANT HILL #18-43
ANT HILL #19-12
ANT HILL #19-22D
ANT HILL #19-23
ANT HILL #19-44
ANT HILL #21-22
ANT HILL #24-14
ANT HILL #24-43
ANT HILL #28-44

Modified: 0

Formation Code

SWNE
WFCM
WMFK
WMFK
WMFK
WMFEK
WMFEK
WMFK
WMFK
WMFK
WMFK
WMFK
WFCM
WMFK
WMFK
WMFK

Deleted: 0

Well Status

Sl
Sl
PR
Sl
Sl
Sl
PR
PR
PR
Sl
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
Sl
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17 103-10213-00
18 103-10210-00
19 103-10137-00
20 103-09909-00
21 103-09919-00
22 103-10392-00
23 103-10393-00
24 103-10144-00
25 103-10314-00
26 103-10992-00
27 103-10993-00
28 103-10276-00
29 103-10121-00
30 103-10209-00
31 103-10219-00
32 103-10189-00
33 103-10406-00
34 103-10275-00
35 103-10274-00
36 103-10374-00
37 103-10252-00
38 103-10325-00
39 103-10339-00
40 103-10291-00
41 103-10899-00
42 103-10898-00
43 103-10123-00
44 103-09899-00
45 103-10132-00
46 103-10193-00
47 103-09894-00
48 103-07349-00
49 103-10114-00
50 103-10140-00
51 103-09921-00
52 103-10041-00
53 103-10143-00
54 103-10138-00
55 103-10115-00
56 103-10139-00
57 103-10008-00
58 103-09910-00
59 103-09922-00

Date Run: 3/21/2018 Doc [#401581413]

ANT HILL #29-11

ANT HILL #29-13

ANT HILL #30-23

ANT HILL #30-31

ANT HILL #30-42

ANT HILL #36-11

ANT HILL #36-11BD

ANT HILL #36-12

ANT HILL #36-34D

ANT HILL #7-43

ANT HILL #8-12

ANT HILL CO#25-12
ANT HILL CO#25-22
ANT HILL DOW #18-44
ANT HILL DOW #19-24
ANT HILL FED #16-22
ANT HILL RBCWG #06-11D
ANT HILL RBCWG #31-42
ANT HILL WYATT #25-34
ANT HILL WYATT #25-43
ANT HILL WYATT #31-21D
ANT HILL WYATT #36-13
ANT HILL WYATT #36-24D
ANT HILL WYATT #31-12
LOVE FEDERAL #17-21
LOVE FEDERAL #17-42
WRD COUNTY #25-11
WRD COUNTY #25-32
WRD DOW #20-11

WRD DOW #20-13

WRD DOW #20-22

WRD FED #01

WRD FED #18-22

WRD FED #19-11

WRD FED #19-13

WRD FED #19-21

WRD FED #19-31

WRD FED #19-33

WRD FED #21-33

WRD FED #24-33

WRD FED #24-44

WRD FED #25-24

WRD FED #25-41

WMFK
WMFK
WMFK
WMFK
WMFK
Cozz

COzz

WMFK
WMFEK
WMFEK
WMFEK
WMFK
WMFK
WMFK
WMFK
WMFEK
WMFEK
WMFEK
WMFK
WMFK
WMFK
WMFK
WMFK
WMFK
WFCM
WFCM
WMFK
WMFK
WMFK
WMFK
WFCM
MVRD
WMFEK
WMFEK
WMFK
WMFK
WMFK
WMFK
WMFK
WMFEK
WMFEK
WMFEK
WMFK

PR
PR
Sl

PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
Sl

PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
Sl

PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
Sl

PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
Sl

PR
PR
PR
PR
Sl

PR
PR
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60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102

Date Run: 3/21/2018 Doc [#401581413]

103-10107-00
103-09913-00
103-10124-00
103-10130-00
103-10042-00
103-09911-00
103-09918-00
103-09912-00
103-10162-00
103-09512-00
103-09487-00
103-09406-00
103-09468-00
103-09467-00
103-05520-00
103-09924-00
103-09925-00
103-10116-00
103-10145-00
103-10142-00
103-10007-00
103-10006-00
103-10043-00
103-09917-00
103-09920-00
103-10113-00
103-10141-00
103-10133-00
103-10105-00
103-09897-00
103-09905-00
103-10092-00
103-09901-00
103-07404-00
103-05466-00
103-10048-00
103-09506-00
103-07418-00
103-09686-00
103-09792-00
103-09638-00
103-09530-00
103-09529-00

WRD FED #25-42
WRD FED #29-32
WRD FED #30-12
WRD FED #30-21
WRD FED #30-22
WRD FED #30-24
WRD FED #30-44
WRD FED #31-13
WRD FED #31-13W
WRD FED #8-13-2N-97
WRD FED #8-25-2N-97
WRD FED #M-30-2N-96
WRD FED #M-32-2N-96
WRD FED #M-31-2N-96
WRD LAD #01

WRD #20-31

WRD #20-33

WRD #28-11

WRD #28-22

WRD #28-31

WRD #29-12

WRD #29-21

WRD #29-23

WRD #29-31

WRD #29-33

WRD #29-33WDW
WRD #32-12

WRD GRADY #20-44
WRD WYATT#25-33
WRD WYATT#25-44
WRD WYATT#25-44W
WRD WYATT#36-14
WRD WYATT#36-23
FRITZLAN #1-35
IVORY #01-34

IVORY #03-34

WRD FED #33-1
CALDWELL #1-20
WRD FED #20-1

WRD FED #22-13
FEDERAL #29-9

WRD FED #33-2
FEDERAL #33-4B

WFCMC
WMFK
WMFK
WMFK
WMFK
WMFK
WMFK
WFCM
WSTC
WMFKC
WMFKC
WMFKC
WMFKC
WMFKC
WMFKC
WMFEK
WMFEK
WMFEK
WMFK
WMFK
WMFK
WMFK
WMFK
WMFK
WMFK
OHCRK
WMFK
WMFK
WMFK
WFCM
WSTC
WMFK
WMFEK
WSTC
WSTC
WSTC
WSTC
WSTC
WSTC
WSTC
WSTC
WSTC
WSTC

PR
Sl

PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
Sl

Sl

PR
PR
Sl

Sl

PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
Sl

Sl

PR
PR
Sl
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103 103-07468-00
104 103-07564-00
105 103-07302-00
106 103-07413-00
107 103-09978-00
108 103-09517-00
109 103-07681-00
110 103-09976-00
111 103-09639-00
112 103-09563-00
113 103-10149-00
114 103-10998-00
115 103-10999-00
116 103-10047-00
117 103-10154-00
118 103-09878-00
119 103-10049-00
120 103-09880-00
121 103-10148-00
122 103-11961-00
123 103-12105-00
124 103-12170-00

Total 0 Modified

No API#
Report Month: /

Total 0 Deleted

No API#
Report Month: /

Date Run: 3/21/2018 Doc [#401581413]

FEDERAL #A4
FEDERAL #A5
GOVT #1-34

GOVT #2-34

GOVT #4-34
MOBIL JACOBS #1-3
PARKER #1-35
PARKER #4-35
PUCKETT #34-8
WILDLIFE #3-1
WRD FED #1-23
WRD FED #2-23
WRD FED #4-23
WRD FED #1-1
WRD FED #3-27
WRD FED #5-28
WRD FED #6-26
WRD FED #7-28
WRD FED #8-26
AHU WYATT#25-43SWD
WRD FED #25-31D
WRD FED #30-34

Well Name

Well Name

MVRD
MVRD
WSTC
WSTC
WSTC
WSTC
WSTC
WSTC
WSTC
WSTC
WMFEK
WMRCM
WMRCM
WSTC
WMRCM
WSTC
WSTC
WSTC
WMRCM
OHCRK
WMFK
WMFK

Formation Code Well Status

Formation Code Well Status

PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
Sl

PR
Sl

PR
PR
PR
Sl

PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
Sl

PR
PR
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Attachment Check List

Att Doc Num Name
401581414 Imported Data
401581419 Imported Data

Total Attach: 2 Files

User Group Comment

General Comments

Comment Date

Stamp Upon
Approval

Total: 0 comment(s)

Date Run: 3/21/2018 Doc [#401581413]
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